06/09/2023

IDAHO DEPARTIMENT OF WATER RESOQOURCES

CLAIMS / RIGHT NOT RECOMMENDED

W.R. NUMBER

NAME AND ADDRESS

87-2008

87-2011

87-2013

87-2021

87-2030

87-4003

87-4008

87-4009

87-4013

87-4023

87-4034

87-4045

87-4047

M E BECKER

HARVARD ID

ERNEST NYGAARD

POTLATCH ID

ELOISE VAN SLATTE

SPOKANE WA

L P HADALLER

PRINCETON ID

GEORGE BADUKE

POTLATCH ID

N A CROGHAN
908 S WASHINGTON
MOSCOW ID 83843

COUNTY OF LATAH
COUNTY COQURHOUSE
522 S ADAMS

PO BOX 8068
MOSCOW ID 83843

JAMES R LUCAS
3045 HWY 95 S
MOSCOW ID 83843-7830

GORDON H DAILEY
717 WC
MOSCOW ID 83843

CITY OF MOSCOW
122 E 4TH ST
MOSCOW ID 83843

POTLATCH CORP
PO BOX 1016
LEWISTON ID 83501

MERILYN K HART
2%

PATRICIA L CLARK
PO BOX 698
HAYDEN LAKE ID 83835

FRANK MC VAY
PO BOX 45
PRINCETON ID 83857

CLAIM DISPOSITICN
Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Basin B7 Director’s Report for Unclaimed Water Rights

REASON

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the

Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed irn the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.



B7-4051

87-4139

87-4140

87-4141

87-4143

87-4144

87-4145

87-4147

87-4148

87-4150

87-4151

87-4152

87-4153

LUCY MC VAY
PC BOX 45
PRINCETON ID 83857

ROBERT CARPENTER
RT 1 BOX 109
PRINCETON ID 83857

MRS H P TAGGART
5478 HWY 85
POTLATCH ID 83855-9624

ANNA MARTE RICE
2309 WALLEN RD
MOSCOW ID 83843

SHERMAN HARRISON
1250 ROCK CREEK RD
POTLATCH ID 83855-9643

MAX E FLETICHER
1250 FOUR MILE RD
VIOLA ID 83872-9773

LESLYN POLK
2725 MIX ROAD
MOSCOW ID 83843

LEE POLK
3103 MIX ROAD
MOSCOW ID 83843

GARY W CUMMINGS
1240 LUNDQUIST LN
MOSCOW ID 83843-8002

ELIZABETH G LORD
SW 1145 MARCEL ST
PULLMAN WA 99163

ESTATE OF EDNA BINGMAN
RT 1 BOX 15¢
TROY ID 83871

KENNETH D CARTER
PO BOX 517
POTLATCH ID 83855

SHERRY NYGAARD
5417 HWY 95
POTLATCH ID 83855-9624

JACK NYGAARD
5417 HWY 95
POTLATCH ID 83B55-9624

WAYNE CHESNUT
603 W PALOUSE RIVER DR
MOSCOW ID 83843

WOODFELL MENDENHALL CEMETERY

DISTRICT
RT 1 BOX 15
PRINCETON ID 83857

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disalleowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Basin 87 Director’s Report for Unclaimed Water Rights

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was nct claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
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B7-4157

B7-4159

87-4174

87-4177

87-7010

87-7013

87-7021

87-7024

87-7025

87-7033

87-7039

87-7042

877043

R J PURVIANCE
RT 1 BOX 132
POTLATCH ID 83855

M IRENE BAIN
5423 HWY 95
POTLATCH ID 83855-9624

MARVIN R BAIN
1076 EAST BEPLATE RD
POTLATCH ID 83855

PETER D LORANG
1004 LORANG RD
GENESEE ID 83832-9574

JOHN J HUBBARD
8820 SE 60TH ST
MERCER ISLAND WA 98040

GERALD J SNOW
RT 1
MOSCOW ID 83843

LOUIS OLSON
608 E A ST
MOSCOW ID 83843

HOWARD SCHOEPFLIN
ROUTE 1 BOX 102
VIOLA ID 83872

COMINCO AMERICAN INC
RT 2 BOX 18
POTLATCH ID 83855

COMINCO AMERICAN INC
RT 2 BOX 18
POTLATCH ID 83855

GLEN C MORRISON
RFD BCX 79
PRINCETON ID 83857

BELLE V MORRISON
RFD BOX 7%
PRINCETON ID 83857

EDDIE TOUT
3048 S MOUNTAIN VIEW EXT
MOSCOW ID 83843

MARLENE HANSEN
1248 KARNE DR
MOSCOW ID 83843

GORDON G HANSEN
1248 KARNE DR
MOSCOW ID 83843

GORDON G HANSEN
PO BOX 92404
MOSCOW ID 83843

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disalliowed

Basin 87 Director’s Report for Unclaimed Water Rights

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
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B7-7047

87-7053

87-7056

B7-7057

87-7072

87-7077

87-7090

87-7096

87-7097

87-7111

87-7114

B7-7117

Basin 87 Director’s Report for Unclaimed Water

MARLENE HANSEN
PO BOX 9404
MOSCOW ID 83843

JEREMY D BOECKNER
PO BOX 33
HARVARD ID 83834-0033

KARLITA L BOECKNER
PO BOX 33
HARVARD ID 83834-0033

RICHARD G MC HUGH
RT 1 BOX 275
MOSCOW ID 83843

WARD BAUGHMAN
RT 1
VIOLA ID 83872

ROY E WILLIAMS
RR 1 BOX 15
VIOLA ID 83872

PALOUSE PRODUCERS CO INC
PO BOX 9
PULLMAN WA 99163

STAN STOCKWELL
410 STYNER AVE
MOSCOW ID 83843

DOROTHY ANDERSON
1028 KENNEDY FORD RD
POTLATCH ID 83855-9626

SHERREL ANDERSON
1028 KENNEDY FORD RD
POTLATCH ID 83855-9626

ELIZABETH G LCRD
SW 1145 MARCEL ST
PULLMAN WA 99163

BARBARA HULT
1892 PULLMAN RD
MOSCOW ID 83843

KAY HULT
1892 PULLMAN RD
MOSCOW ID 83843

WCODFELL MENDENHALL CEMETERY
DISTRICT

RT 1 BOX 15

PRINCETON ID 83857

RUSSELL F CRATHORNE
3154 TOMER ST
MOSCOW ID 83843

DOROTHY ANDERSON
1028 KENNEDY FORD RD
POTLATCH ID 83855-9626

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Rights

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palcouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
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87-7124

87-7129

87-7133

B7-7142

87-7143

87-7164

B7-7172

87-7184

87-7187

87-7209

87-10036

87-10064

87-10067

SHERREL ANDERSON
1028 KENNEDY FORD RD
POTLATCH ID 83855-9626

CITY OF POTLATCH
PO BOX 525
POTLATCH ID 83855

PETRONILLA M HUNGERFORD
2005 ORCHARD AVE
MOSCOW ID 83843

MARION F TENNEY
1148 HWY 95 N
MOSCOW ID 83843

DAVID P YOUNG
828 S WASHINGTON
MOSCOW ID 83843

J LUCIAN BURNS
NW 460 HARRISON
PULLMAN WA 99163

WILLIAM M GREENE
2539 BLAINE RD
MOSCOW ID 83843-7480

BARRY A RAMSAY
1255 FREEZE RD
POTLATCH ID 83855

SUZANNE P LAMON
1255 FREEZE RD
POTLATCH ID 83855

BRUCE HAM
1051 WINDSONG LN
MOSCOW ID 83843-7477

MARK T MC GURKIN
2901 MOSER CT
MOSCOW ID 83843-9298

SUZANNE P LAMON
114C E MOUNTAIN HOME RD
POTLATCH ID 83855

BRUCE LEIBOLD
1029 VALE RD
HARVARD ID 83834

CHAD GLEASON
315 E EVANS
GENESEE ID 83832

SIDRA GLEASON
315 E EVANS
GENESEE ID 83832

S V V WEST
PO BOX 1769
CAVE CREEK AZ 85327

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Disallowed

Basin 87 Director’s Report for Unclaimed Water Rights

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudicetion.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

This right was not claimed in the
Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
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87-10068 S V V WEST Disallowed This right was not claimed in the
PO BOX 1763 Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

CAVE CREEK AZ 85327

87-10077 CHRISTIAN VANCE Disallowed This right was not claimed in the
1161 JACKSHA RD Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

MOSCOW ID 83843-7816
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