IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES CLAIMS / RIGHT NOT RECOMMENDED

W.R. NUMBER 87-2008	NAME AND ADDRESS M E BECKER HARVARD ID	CLAIM DISPOSITION Disallowed	REASON This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-2011	ERNEST NYGAARD POTLATCH ID	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-2013	ELOISE VAN SLATTE SPOKANE WA	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-2021	L P HADALLER PRINCETON ID	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-2030	GEORGE BADUKE POTLATCH ID	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4003	N A CROGHAN 908 S WASHINGTON MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4008	COUNTY OF LATAH COUNTY COURHOUSE 522 S ADAMS PO BOX 8068 MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4009	JAMES R LUCAS 3045 HWY 95 S MOSCOW ID 83843-7830	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4013	GORDON H DAILEY 717 W C MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4023	CITY OF MOSCOW 122 E 4TH ST MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4034	POTLATCH CORP PO BOX 1016 LEWISTON ID 83501	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4045	MERILYN K HART ZZ PATRICIA L CLARK PO BOX 699 HAYDEN LAKE ID 83835	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4047	FRANK MC VAY PO BOX 45 PRINCETON ID 83857	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

LUC	Y MO	C V	¥Υ	
PO	BOX	45		
PRT	NCET	I/ON	TD	2325

87-4051	ROBERT CARPENTER RT 1 BOX 109 PRINCETON ID 83857	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4139	MRS H P TAGGART 5478 HWY 95 POTLATCH ID 83855-9624	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4140	ANNA MARIE RICE 2309 WALLEN RD MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4141	SHERMAN HARRISON 1250 ROCK CREEK RD POTLATCH ID 83855-9643	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4143	MAX E FLETCHER 1250 FOUR MILE RD VIOLA ID 83872-9773	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4144	LESLYN POLK 2725 MIX ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	LEE POLK 3103 MIX ROAD MOSCOW ID 83843		
87-4145	GARY W CUMMINGS 1240 LUNDQUIST LN MOSCOW ID 83843-8002	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4147	ELIZABETH G LORD SW 1145 MARCEL ST PULLMAN WA 99163	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4148	ESTATE OF EDNA BINGMAN RT 1 BOX 150 TROY ID 83871	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4150 ·	KENNETH D CARTER PO BOX 517 POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4151	SHERRY NYGAARD 5417 HWY 95 POTLATCH ID 83855-9624	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	JACK NYGAARD 5417 HWY 95 POTLATCH ID 83855-9624		
87-4152	WAYNE CHESNUT 603 W PALOUSE RIVER DR MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-4153	WOODFELL MENDENHALL CEMETERY DISTRICT RT 1 BOX 15 PRINCETON ID 83857	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
			W

)	87-4157	R J PURVIANCE RT 1 BOX 132 POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-4159	M IRENE BAIN 5423 HWY 95 POTLATCH ID 83855-9624	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
		MARVIN R BAIN 1076 EAST BEPLATE RD POTLATCH ID 83855		
	87-4174	PETER D LORANG 1004 LORANG RD GENESEE ID 83832-9574	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-4177	JOHN J HUBBARD 8820 SE 60TH ST MERCER ISLAND WA 98040	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-7010	GERALD J SNOW RT 1 MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-7013	LOUIS OLSON 608 E A ST MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
)	87-7021	HOWARD SCHOEPFLIN ROUTE 1 BOX 102 VIOLA ID 83872	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-7024	COMINCO AMERICAN INC RT 2 BOX 19 POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-7025	COMINCO AMERICAN INC RT 2 BOX 19 POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-7033	GLEN C MORRISON RFD BOX 79 PRINCETON ID 83857	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
		BELLE V MORRISON RFD BOX 79 PRINCETON ID 83857		
	87-7039	EDDIE TOUT 3048 S MOUNTAIN VIEW EXT MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	87-7042	MARLENE HANSEN 1248 KARNE DR MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
		GORDON G HANSEN 1248 KARNE DR MOSCOW ID 83843		
	87-7043	GORDON G HANSEN PO BOX 9404 MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

MARLENE HANSEN			
PO BOX	940)4	
MOSCOW	ID	83843	

87-7047	JEREMY D BOECKNER PO BOX 33 HARVARD ID 83834-0033	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	KARLITA L BOECKNER PO BOX 33 HARVARD ID 83834-0033		
87-7053	RICHARD G MC HUGH RT 1 BOX 275 MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7056	WARD BAUGHMAN RT 1 VIOLA ID 83872	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7057	ROY E WILLIAMS RR 1 BOX 15 VIOLA ID 83872	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7072	PALOUSE PRODUCERS CO INC PO BOX 9 PULLMAN WA 99163	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7077	STAN STOCKWELL 410 STYNER AVE MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7090	DOROTHY ANDERSON 1028 KENNEDY FORD RD POTLATCH ID 83855-9626	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	SHERREL ANDERSON 1028 KENNEDY FORD RD POTLATCH ID 83855-9626		
87-7096	ELIZABETH G LORD SW 1145 MARCEL ST PULLMAN WA 99163	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7097	BARBARA HULT 1892 PULLMAN RD MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
	KAY HULT 1892 PULLMAN RD MOSCOW ID 83843		
87-7111	WOODFELL MENDENHALL CEMETERY DISTRICT RT 1 BOX 15 PRINCETON ID 83857	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7114	RUSSELL F CRATHORNE 3154 TOMER ST MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7117	DOROTHY ANDERSON 1028 KENNEDY FORD RD POTLATCH ID 83855-9626	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

SHERREL ANDERSON 1028 KENNEDY FORD RD POTLATCH ID 83855-9626

87-7124	CITY OF POTLATCH PO BOX 525 POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7129	PETRONILLA M HUNGERFORD 2005 ORCHARD AVE MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7133	MARION F TENNEY 1148 HWY 95 N MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7142	DAVID P YOUNG 828 S WASHINGTON MOSCOW ID 83843	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7143	J LUCIAN BURNS NW 460 HARRISON PULLMAN WA 99163	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7164	WILLIAM M GREENE 2539 BLAINE RD MOSCOW ID 83843-7480	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7172	BARRY A RAMSAY 1255 FREEZE RD POTLATCH ID 83855 SUZANNE P LAMON 1255 FREEZE RD POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7184	BRUCE HAM 1051 WINDSONG LN MOSCOW ID 83843-7477	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7187	MARK T MC GURKIN 2901 MOSER CT MOSCOW ID 83843-9298	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-7209	SUZANNE P LAMON 1140 E MOUNTAIN HOME RD POTLATCH ID 83855	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-10036	BRUCE LEIBOLD 1029 VALE RD HARVARD ID 83834	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-10064	CHAD GLEASON 315 E EVANS GENESEE ID 83832 SIDRA GLEASON 315 E EVANS GENESEE ID 83832	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.
87-10067	S V V WEST PO BOX 1769 CAVE CREEK AZ 85327	Disallowed	This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.

87-10068 S V V WEST
PO BOX 1769
CAVE CREEK AZ 85327

BY-10077 CHRISTIAN VANCE
1161 JACKSHA RD
MOSCOW ID 83843-7816

Disallowed
This right was not claimed in the Palouse River Basin Adjudication.